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ITEM NO. Product description

21.99.1101 VALUE MPO Trunk Cable, MPO/MPO, OM4, 3m
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SPECIFICATION STANDARD

MPO Black Dust Cover (SENKO)

MPO PC MM Male Resin Ferrule  (SENKO)

Aqua Housing

Black Plastic Body

MPO Black Boot 3.0mm

6 L12C ∅3.0mm Round cable,OM4 50/125, LSZH, Erika Violett
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Heat Shrink Tubing Black

12C ∅4.5mm Round cable,OM4 50/125, LSZH, Erika Violett
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21.99.1102 VALUE MPO Trunk Cable, MPO/MPO, OM4, 5m

21.99.1103 VALUE MPO Trunk Cable, MPO/MPO, OM4, 10m

21.99.1105 VALUE MPO Trunk Cable, MPO/MPO, OM4, 15m

BA

Type

Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Test Wavelength

Multi-Mode

850nm

MPO/PC

≤ 0.35dB

≥ 20dB

Note:

ROHS 2.0 & REACH  Compliant

Test：

Grade Designation:Each to Reference
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Blue

Orange

Green

Brown

Yellow

Violet

Pink

Aqua
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